
Start date: June 2025 
End date: September 2025 

What is this project? 
to design a name and logo for the SEND forum. • 
the people in the group are children and young people 
with additional needs up to the age of 25 

• 

What are we doing and what have we done? (outputs) 
we have been asking children and young people from a 
range of schools and the SEND forum to share their ideas 

• 

What difference does this make to children and young 
people? (Outcomes) 

Having a group to get children and young people's voices heard! • 
Children and young people leading the group and inviting team 
members from services to the meeting 

• 
The name gives the group an identity • 

What difference does this make to policies, services 
and the workforce (impact) 

Services can connect with the young people directly to 
understand their experiences 

• 

How will we know we are making a difference? 
Regular meetings to discuss the logo • 


